
16.7.19 14:52 Cadet Girls Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

297 PAVADE, Prithika FRA
523 ZAHARIA, Elena ROU

Bye

459 PETERS, Anna NED
457 HOOGEVEEN, Fleur NED

318 STORTZ, Jele GER
658 GRIESEL, Mia GER

140 LARDINOIS, Candice BEL
588 BERNET, Melanie SUI

566 TOKIC, Sara SLO
560 HARKAI, Blazka SLO

387 ARLIA, Nicole ITA
386 ANGELI, Caterina ITA

485 BRZYSKA, Anna POL
486 KUBIAK, Anna POL

295 LUTZ, Charlotte FRA
296 MOBAREK, Lucie FRA

220 HANAKOVA, Nela CZE
223 PISAROVA, Katerina CZE

151 COSIC, Dora BIH
195 LONCAREVIC, Hanna CRO

246 CHAN, Ruby ENG
469 HOVDEN, Hannah NOR

634 KARACA, Yagmur Sev... TUR
638 ?ENYUVA, Asu Ayça TUR

193 BOROVEC, Bruna CRO
460 VAN DEN BOOM, Anouk NED

Bye

349 TOLGYES, Dorottya HUN
520 SINGEORZAN, Ioana ROU

651 KANUNNIKOVA, Vasyl... UKR
655 YEVTODII, Iolanta UKR

Bye

181 MUTLU, Sidelya BUL
175 GEORGIEVA, Tsvetelina BUL

428 PIQUARD, Emilie LUX
431 SADIKOVIC, Melisa LUX

443 CUTAJAR, Anthea MLT
444 DARMANIN, Sabine MLT

155 ZLOTRG, Ajna BIH
430 SADIKOVIC, Enisa LUX

281 TITIEVSKAJA, Aleksa... FIN
376 REPIN, Nikol ISR

263 SASTRE, Eugenia ESP
262 SANCHEZ, Yanira ESP

505 MATOS, Ines POR
507 SANTOS, Patricia POR

618 JOHANSSON, Nina SWE
620 OLSSON, Linn SWE

605 VINCZEOVA, Laura SVK
599 CINCUROVA, Ema SVK

590 TULLII, Nina SUI
589 DOUTAZ, Fanny SUI

549 HOGG, Jessica Mary SCO
551 MCNAMARA, Holly SCO

472 MYKLEBUST, Anje Ma... NOR
470 KALVATIN, Christine NOR

Bye

540 VORONINA, Vlada RUS
541 ZAVARYKINA, Alina RUS

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

459 A. PETERS
457 F. HOOGEV...

3:1 (14  -5  9  15)

140 C. LARDINOIS
588 M. BERNET

3:2 (-4  -10  9  14  5)

485 A. BRZYSKA
486 A. KUBIAK

3:2 (12  12  -8  -5  7)

295 C. LUTZ
296 L. MOBAREK

3:1 (5  9  -8  6)

151 D. COSIC
195 H. LONCAR...

3:1 (10  5  -7  7)

634 Y. KARACA
638 A. ?ENYUVA

3:0 (9  6  3)

349 D. TOLGYES
520 I. SINGEORZ...

651 V. KANUNNI...
655 I. YEVTODII

181 S. MUTLU
175 T. GEORGIE...

3:0 (7  11  10)

155 A. ZLOTRG
430 E. SADIKOVIC

3:0 (w/o)

263 E. SASTRE
262 Y. SANCHEZ

3:0 (4  7  6)

505 I. MATOS
507 P. SANTOS

3:0 (9  4  8)

605 L. VINCZEOVA
599 E. CINCURO...

3:1 (3  -13  9  7)

472 A. MYKLEBU...
470 C. KALVATIN

3:0 (6  2  5)

540 V. VORONINA
541 A. ZAVARYK...

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

3:0 (3  6  3)

485 A. BRZYSKA
486 A. KUBIAK

3:0 (7  2  8)

295 C. LUTZ
296 L. MOBAREK

3:2 (7  -6  -9  3  9)

349 D. TOLGYES
520 I. SINGEORZ...

3:0 (8  1  4)

651 V. KANUNNI...
655 I. YEVTODII

3:2 (-7  2  10  -6  14)

263 E. SASTRE
262 Y. SANCHEZ

3:0 (w/o)

505 I. MATOS
507 P. SANTOS

3:1 (6  6  -8  9)

540 V. VORONINA
541 A. ZAVARYK...

3:0 (8  4  3)

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

3:0 (6  2  11)

295 C. LUTZ
296 L. MOBAREK

3:0 (10  6  9)

651 V. KANUNNI...
655 I. YEVTODII

3:1 (6  -6  5  8)

540 V. VORONINA
541 A. ZAVARYK...

3:1 (11  5  -8  4)

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

3:1 (4  7  -9  3)

540 V. VORONINA
541 A. ZAVARYK...

3:1 (3  -11  6  3)

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

3:2 (-5  11  -7  5  10)

297 P. PAVADE
523 E. ZAHARIA

3:2 (-9  -8  5  3  6)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 2 Cadet Girls Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

656 HURSEY, Anna WAL
224 SOMMEROVA, Helena CZE

Bye

343 ADAMIK, Csenge HUN
344 BALOGH, Kira HUN

577 GVOZDENOVIC, Katar... SRB
580 TURKONJE, Tamara SRB

412 ABARAVICIUTE, Laura LTU
416 SISANOVAITE, Gerda LTU

502 GONCALVES, Ines POR
506 PINTO, Matilde POR

606 WILTSCHKOVA, Domi... SVK
601 ILLASOVA, Adriana SVK

489 SZTWIERTNIA, Ilona POL
492 WROBEL, Wiktoria POL

142 VAN HAUWAERT, Julie BEL
138 DEVOS, Sara BEL

273 MELNIKOVA, Anastas... EST
274 NURGA, Raili EST

260 RAD, Elvira Fiona ESP
261 RIERA, Jana ESP

373 BREN, Margaret ISR
374 DAVIDOV, Elinor ISR

635 KARACA, Zeynep TUR
631 DEMIR, Feyza TUR

561 KADIS, Nusa SLO
122 SEGULA, Kiara AUT

Bye

313 KAUFMANN, Annett GER
315 PRANJKOVIC, Naomi GER

535 DMITRIENKO, Svetlana RUS
534 BERESNEVA, Anastas... RUS

218 BARTOVA, Tereza CZE
350 VOLENTICS, Anna HUN

166 VOLKAVA, Vera BLR
165 VARABYOVA, Veranika BLR

118 DJORDJEVIC, Natasa AUT
120 POELL, Elena AUT

329 FOTIADOU, Chrysi GRE
332 MERAMVELLIOTAKI, ... GRE

652 MATIUNINA, Veronika UKR
648 DRONOVA, Uliana UKR

250 ROGOVE, Millie ENG
244 BALDWIN, Mari ENG

357 EARLEY, Sophie IRL
293 DE STOPPELEIRE, Cl... FRA

622 TVEIT MUSKANTOR, ... SWE
615 BAASAN, Nomin SWE

363 BRYNJARSDOTTIR, A... ISL
364 CARDEW, Harriet ISL

153 LOVRIC, Ema BIH
150 BIOGRADLIC, Dzana BIH

176 HASANOVA, Dalma BUL
180 IVANOVA, Krastina BUL

390 CARNOVALE, Miriam ITA
393 RENSI, Chiara ITA

517 MEI ROSU, Bianca ROU
521 STRUNA, Oana Adela ROU

Bye

191 ARAPOVIC, Hana CRO
333 PAPADIMITRIOU, Mal... GRE

656 A. HURSEY
224 H. SOMMER...

343 C. ADAMIK
344 K. BALOGH

3:1 (-8  6  9  8)

502 I. GONCALV...
506 M. PINTO

3:1 (-8  6  7  6)

489 I. SZTWIERT...
492 W. WROBEL

3:1 (-11  9  5  7)

142 J. VAN HAU...
138 S. DEVOS

3:0 (5  8  9)

260 E. RAD
261 J. RIERA

3:0 (10  2  7)

635 Z. KARACA
631 F. DEMIR

3:1 (4  -10  10  7)

313 A. KAUFMANN
315 N. PRANJKO...

535 S. DMITRIEN...
534 A. BERESNE...

3:0 (5  7  8)

166 V. VOLKAVA
165 V. VARABYO...

3:1 (9  4  -7  9)

652 V. MATIUNINA
648 U. DRONOVA

3:0 (5  8  4)

357 S. EARLEY
293 C. DE STOP...

3:2 (-9  8  3  -9  8)

622 L. TVEIT MU...
615 N. BAASAN

3:0 (3  5  5)

176 D. HASANOVA
180 K. IVANOVA

3:0 (7  8  6)

517 B. MEI ROSU
521 O. STRUNA

3:0 (5  6  6)

191 H. ARAPOVIC
333 M. PAPADIM...

656 A. HURSEY
224 H. SOMMER...

3:0 (3  7  5)

489 I. SZTWIERT...
492 W. WROBEL

3:1 (2  -8  9  5)

260 E. RAD
261 J. RIERA

3:2 (7  -6  -10  7  8)

313 A. KAUFMANN
315 N. PRANJKO...

3:2 (8  -9  9  -4  7)

535 S. DMITRIEN...
534 A. BERESNE...

3:0 (8  5  7)

652 V. MATIUNINA
648 U. DRONOVA

3:0 (8  5  4)

622 L. TVEIT MU...
615 N. BAASAN

3:2 (-8  4  10  -6  12)

517 B. MEI ROSU
521 O. STRUNA

3:2 (2  10  -6  -9  7)

489 I. SZTWIERT...
492 W. WROBEL

3:2 (10  -7  4  -5  9)

260 E. RAD
261 J. RIERA

3:2 (-6  8  4  -4  9)

535 S. DMITRIEN...
534 A. BERESNE...

3:2 (4  -11  13  -8  9)

517 B. MEI ROSU
521 O. STRUNA

3:0 (10  8  8)

489 I. SZTWIERT...
492 W. WROBEL

3:2 (-7  9  -6  11  5)

535 S. DMITRIEN...
534 A. BERESNE...

3:0 (7  11  9)

535 S. DMITRIEN...
534 A. BERESNE...

3:0 (8  3  8)
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